SCN-I
Integrated Lighting Control Sensor
The SCN-I is an adaptive device that brings
wireless luminaire-level networked lighting control
and SiteWorx compatibility to most third-party
LED luminaires.
The SCN-I makes luminaires from a range of
manufacturers intelligent.

61 mm (2.4 inches)
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
SCN-I-00-D SiteWorx Core Node, Integral, 0-10V, High Density Lens
SCN-I-01-D SiteWorx Core Node, Integral, DALI, High Density Lens
SCN-I-00-H SiteWorx Core Node, Integral, 0-10V, High Bay Lens
SCN-I-01-H SiteWorx Core Node, Integral, DALI, High Bay Lens
Top View Side View
3 m
(10 ft)
1.5 m